
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
19 
27 
45 
24 
9 

08 
31 
3 

16 
10 
91 
29 
17 
14 
7 

74 
83 
02 
21 
77 
5 
2 

Name 
Michael Costello 
Patrick Woods-Toth 
Bacon Zelenka 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa 
Carl Bennett 
Alex Berg 
Titus Sherlock 
Michael Boyiadzis 
Jesse Lacey 
Daniel Cara 
Luciano Martinez 
Kekai Hauanio 
Tyke Durst 
Alex Benavitz 
Eric Wisniewski 
Hannah Greenemeier 
Christopher Parrish 
Jett Bowling 
Ava Dobson 
James Lawley 
Tanner DeFabis 
Landan Matriano Lim 

Best Tm 
1:57.134 
1:57.553 
1:57.794 
1:57.855 
1:57.968 
1:58.009 
1:58.072 
1:58.307 
1:58.470 
1:58.580 
1:58.624 
1:58.702 
1:58.817 
1:58.962 
1:59.390 
1:59.649 
1:59.950 
1:59.968 
2:00.308 
2:00.441 
2:00.818 
2:01.180 

Diff 

0.419 
0.660 
0.721 
0.834 
0.875 
0.938 
1.173 
1.336 
1.446 
1.490 
1.568 
1.683 
1.828 
2.256 
2.515 
2.816 
2.834 
3.174 
3.307 
3.684 
4.046 

In Lap 
8 
7 

11 
5 
8 
8 
6 
7 
5 
7 

11 
10 
8 
8 
9 
5 
5 

10 
11 
12 
10 
10 

Hometown 
Naples Fla. 
St-Lazare CAN 
Lyons Ill. 
Doral Fla. 
Yorba Linda Calif. 
Buford Ga. 
Prosper Texas 
Tampa Fla. 
Melbourne AUS 
The Woodlans Texas 
New Smyrna Beach Fla.
Plant City Fla. 
Cary N.C. 
Naples Fla. 
Mason Mich. 
Parker Colo. 
Terrell Texas 
Dallas Texas 
Brookfield Wisc. 
Halifax CAN 
Avon Ind. 
Shreveport La. 

Team 
JHDD 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Bacon Racing 
International Motorsports 
Gonella Racing 
Doran Motorsports Group 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
JHDD 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Cara Origin Motorsports 
Scuderia Buell 
New'T Racing 
Gonella Racing 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
JHDD 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
IGY6 Motorsports 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
JHDD 
Atlantic Racing Team 
JHDD 
JENSEN 

Sponsor 
"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Bacon Racing 

International Motorsports 

Gonella Racing 

MySim.ca/Rhode & Liesenfeld/Easy Dr

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Tenuta Foppa & Ambrosi 

Scuderia Buell 

N.E. Where Transport 

Gonella Racing 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Save22 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU

Kartbahn 

"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU

JENSEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Stephanie Whitnable, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Pat di Natale, Chairman of Stewards 
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FRA and F4US Rd 13/14/15 

F4 US Round 13 

F4 Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 16:55:15 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/6/2023 16:45 

Provisional Qualifying 
Results


